
1997 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/05/1997

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

100 Mile Finishers

1 16:47:04 10:04 30 NC Fiorito,  Mike1M30-39

2 19:38:28 11:47 46 MD Green,  Thomas1M40-49

3 20:20:54 12:13 46 McCray,  Terry2M40-49

4 21:25:40 12:51 50 King,  David1M50-59

5 21:50:20 13:06 45 Whitemore,  Dan3M40-49

6 22:42:26 13:37 34 Vojvodich,  Joe2M30-39

7 22:43:11 13:38 54 Fowler,  John2M50-59

8 22:47:03 13:40 44 Wood,  Murray4M40-49

9 22:57:58 13:47 53 Eliot,  Eileen1F50-59

10 23:08:14 13:53 50 Karasik,  Paul3M50-59

11 23:11:25 13:55 41 VA Lefferts,  Peter C5M40-49

12 23:24:44 14:03 29 Battiston,  Matthew1M20-29

13 23:25:25 14:03 63 VA Demoney,  Ed1M60-69

14 23:25:45 14:03 47 Baun,  Donald6M40-49

15 23:33:25 14:08 46 Reed,  Steve7M40-49

16 24:56:39 14:58 55 Sprouse,  Tom4M50-59

17 25:06:30 15:04 40 Vogan,  Lonnie8M40-49

18 25:14:04 15:08 47 SC Morton,  Alex9M40-49

19 25:53:52 15:32 54 NC Boeder,  Bob5M50-59

20 26:07:10 15:40 29 Krueger,  Tammy1F20-29

21 26:11:07 15:43 43 NC Clark,  Brian R10M40-49

22 26:15:14 15:45 52 MD Moore,  James E6M50-59

23 26:24:13 15:51 31 Simmons,  Steve3M30-39

24 26:34:00 15:56 54 Berby,  Ron7M50-59

25 26:34:15 15:57 46 Middleton,  Sally1F40-49

26 26:34:35 15:57 57 VT Royle,  Austin P8M50-59

27 26:59:48 16:12 46 MD Duobinis,  Stanley F11M40-49

27 26:59:48 16:12 44 MD Schlundt,  Margaret J2F40-49

29 27:03:54 16:14 50 Suomela,  Peter12M40-49

30 27:03:56 16:14 43 IL Rozanski,  Susan3F40-49

31 27:14:50 16:21 33 NY Zucker,  Joel4M30-39

32 27:30:42 16:30 35 VA Gentry,  Bill5M30-39

33 27:31:08 16:31 50 VA Brown,  Will9M50-59

34 27:54:55 16:45 58 VA Szekeresh,  Martin10M50-59

35 28:22:50 17:02 57 Hynnek,  John11M50-59

36 28:57:58 17:23 68 OH Lightner,  Leo2M60-69
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